



REF NO.	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	WORK TYPE	ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE DOLLARS
<b>STRUCTURE OVER 20 FOOT SPAN</b>								
41	202	11201	1	LS	PORTION OF STRUCTURE REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	19	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
42	202	23500	190	SQ. YD.	WEARING COURSE REMOVED	13	\$11.60	\$2,204.00
43	503	111000	1	LS	COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING	53	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
44	503	21300	1	LS	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	6	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
45	505	11000	1	LS	PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION	53	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
46	507	00100	1350	FT	STEEL PILES HP10X42, FURNISHED	53	\$25.50	\$34,425.00
47	507	00150	1260	FT	STEEL PILES HP10X42, DRIVEN	53	\$15.75	\$19,845.00
48	509	10000	12,223	LB	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	23	\$1.30	\$15,889.90
49	511	31611	64	CY	CLASS QC2 CONCRETE, SUPERSTRUCTURE, AS PER PLAN	20	\$810.00	\$51,840.00
50	511	43510	50	CY	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, ABUTMENT INCLUDING FOOTING	20	\$590.00	\$29,500.00
51	512	10050	460	SQ. YD.	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (NON EPOXY)	57	\$7.29	\$3,353.40
52	512	10100	88	SQ. YD.	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY URETHANE)	57	\$20.75	\$1,826.00
53	515	12090	8	EACH	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE COMPOSITE BOX BEAM BRIDGE MEMBERS, LEVEL 1, CB33-48	20	\$7,800.00	\$62,400.00
54	516	13600	33	SQ. FT.	1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER	27	\$4.70	\$155.10
55	516	14020	77	FT	SEMI INTEGRAL ABUTMENT EXPANSION JOINT SEAL	27	\$34.00	\$2,618.00
56	516	43200	32	EACH	ELASTOMERIC BEARING WITH INTEGRAL LAMINATES ONLY (NEOPRENE)	27	\$145.00	\$4,640.00
57	517	70000	178	FT	RAILING (TWIN STEEL TUBE)	36	\$135.00	\$24,030.00
58	518	21200	93	CU.YD.	POROUS BACKFILL WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	20	\$70.00	\$6,510.00
59	518	22300	204	FT	SPECIAL - STEEL DRIP EDGE	20	\$10.50	\$2,142.00
60	518	40000	87	FT	6" PERFORATED CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE	35	\$8.75	\$761.25
61	518	40010	36	FT	6" NON-PERFORATED CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE, INCLUDING SPECIALS	35	\$10.00	\$360.00
62	526	15000	143	SQ. YD.	REINFORCED CONCRETE APPROACH SLABS (T=13")	17	\$230.00	\$32,890.00
63	526	90010	64	FT	TYPE A INSTALLATION	17	\$140.00	\$8,960.00
64	601	32204	27	CU.YD.	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	35	\$105.00	\$2,835.00
65	611	99710	4	EACH	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE OUTLET	35	\$260.00	\$1,040.00
<b>STRUTURE TOTAL:</b>								<b>\$413,224.65</b>
<b>INCIDENTALS</b>								
66	614	11000	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	NR	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
67	623	10000	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	NR	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
68	624	10000	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	NR	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>INCIDENTALS TOTAL:</b>								<b>\$22,000.00</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL BID:</b>								<b>\$615,001.37</b>

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE DOLLARS
\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
\$10.00	\$1,900.00
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
\$24.00	\$32,400.00
\$50.00	\$63,000.00
\$1.00	\$12,223.00
\$600.00	\$38,400.00
\$400.00	\$20,000.00
\$5.00	\$2,300.00
\$10.00	\$880.00
\$26,460.00	\$211,680.00
\$5.00	\$165.00
\$15.00	\$1,155.00
\$300.00	\$9,600.00
\$140.00	\$24,920.00
\$45.00	\$4,185.00
\$10.00	\$2,040.00
\$15.00	\$1,305.00
\$20.00	\$720.00
\$275.00	\$39,325.00
\$4.00	\$256.00
\$120.00	\$3,240.00
\$300.00	\$1,200.00
	<b>\$509,894.00</b>

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE DOLLARS
\$39,500.00	\$39,500.00
\$25.00	\$4,750.00
\$1.00	\$1.00
\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
\$45.00	\$60,750.00
\$14.00	\$17,640.00
\$1.10	\$13,445.30
\$850.00	\$54,400.00
\$425.00	\$21,250.00
\$10.00	\$4,600.00
\$23.00	\$2,024.00
\$26,000.00	\$208,000.00
\$5.00	\$165.00
\$22.00	\$1,694.00
\$100.00	\$3,200.00
\$152.00	\$27,056.00
\$70.00	\$6,510.00
\$12.00	\$2,448.00
\$8.00	\$696.00
\$12.00	\$432.00
\$220.00	\$31,460.00
\$130.00	\$8,320.00
\$75.00	\$2,025.00
\$150.00	\$600.00
	<b>\$568,966.30</b>

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE DOLLARS
\$52,520.00	\$52,520.00
\$39.00	\$7,410.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$7,930.00	\$7,930.00
\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
\$25.42	\$34,317.00
\$7.61	\$9,588.60
\$0.70	\$8,556.10
\$380.72	\$24,366.08
\$378.30	\$18,915.00
\$18.69	\$8,597.40
\$56.73	\$4,992.24
\$30,119.50	\$240,956.00
\$14.38	\$474.54
\$61.96	\$4,770.92
\$255.00	\$8,160.00
\$163.76	\$29,149.28
\$26.13	\$5,330.52
\$23.46	\$2,041.02
\$56.69	\$2,040.84
\$192.00	\$27,456.00
\$53.83	\$3,445.12
\$142.22	\$3,839.94
\$315.25	\$1,261.00
	<b>\$556,699.99</b>

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE DOLLARS
\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
\$18.00	\$3,420.00
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
\$25.00	\$33,750.00
\$4.00	\$5,040.00
\$1.20	\$14,667.60
\$650.00	\$41,600.00
\$850.00	\$42,500.00
\$8.00	\$3,680.00
\$23.00	\$2,024.00
\$37,800.00	\$302,400.00
\$5.00	\$165.00
\$35.00	\$2,695.00
\$250.00	\$8,000.00
\$155.00	\$27,590.00
\$75.00	\$6,975.00
\$19.00	\$3,876.00
\$18.00	\$1,566.00
\$18.00	\$648.00
\$265.00	\$37,895.00
\$155.00	\$9,920.00
\$125.00	\$3,375.00
\$400.00	\$1,600.00
	<b>\$693,386.60</b>